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SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  49

Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cleary 10.0015 12075 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  123 SCT:  53

Samson 65.91 12 6 1 47NQ 1 0Brady 01.8716 08035 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  49

Katrina 44.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 02.7914 12039 100 0

Jami 40.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hauser 03.0513 12038 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  125 SCT:  45

Phoebe-Simon 21.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Desvigne 05.7212 16045 100 0

Figment 19.87 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Vargas 06.2910 16044 95 0

Danny 19.53 0 3 3 30NQ 4 0Condit 06.408 16040 0 0

Spinner 50.67 5 2 1 20NQ 2 0Fluet 02.479 16043 0 0

Nimbus 37.48 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Knox 03.3411 16046 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  43

Limerick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bowen 00.006 20064 0 0

Guinness 36.77 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Ezzo 03.482 20048 0 0

Calli 30.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowsky 04.233 20051 0 0

Finley 40.67 0 4 0 20NQ 0 0Nydam 03.154 20060 0 0

Bree 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Saez 10.005 20062 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  128 SCT:  46

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brengel 00.001 24066 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  130 SCT:  46

Yogi 39.07 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Snyder 03.3324 08009 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  43

Beau 32.02 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Preston 04.0620 12274 95 0

Taylor 54.94 11 4 0 42NQ 0 0LaMarr 02.3719 12011 0 0

KenKen 56.99 13 2 1 41NQ 1 0Mount 02.2821 12275 0 0

Annabel 26.39 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Shriver 04.9322 12276 0 0

Penne 56.54 13 3 1 46NQ 1 0Senneff 02.3023 12285 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  41

Emphi 42.86 1 2 0 12NQ 0 0Claereboudt 03.1317 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  39

Callie 36.53 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Conroy 03.787 20018 95 0

Kali 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Egan 10.004 20014 0 0

Mac 42.69 3 4 1 31NQ 1 0Budzynski 03.235 20016 0 0
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Athena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smagacz-Starne 10.006 20017 0 0

O'Neill 39.60 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Keeshen 03.488 20050 0 0

Krakken 42.59 3 3 2 31NQ 0 0Borga 03.249 20053 0 0

Francis 28.40 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Kennedy 04.8610 20063 0 0

Gunny 45.91 6 3 0 27NQ 3 0Papineau 03.0111 20065 0 0

Dan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.0012 20294 0 0

Robbie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.0014 20314 0 0

Roo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bohm 00.0013 20310 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  42

Melt 58.19 16 2 0 42NQ 3 0Windisch 02.371 24022 0 0

Silhouette 31.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Byron 04.343 24068 0 0

Charm 34.26 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Hanna 04.032 24321 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  149 SCT:  49

Kaleigh 28.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Callahan 05.19158 08271 100 0

Toby 58.57 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Salmon 02.54160 08010 0 0

Kirky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kosenski 00.00159 08272 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  46

Berkeley 46.75 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Smey 03.19134 12277 0 0

Scotty 44.64 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ezzo 03.34135 12279 0 0

Minka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ingis 00.00136 12282 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  43

Molly 54.41 11 1 1 43NQ 0 0Coleman-Rosa 02.79104 16290 0 0

RivaMni 42.24 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Kappe 03.60101 16291 0 0

Devlin 39.24 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Hauser 03.87102 16292 0 0

E.V. 28.75 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Gichner 05.29103 16293 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  42

Glitz 25.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rohn 06.1262 20013 0 0

Dobby 24.19 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Cifarelli 06.4563 20296 0 0

Tiki 31.17 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ely 05.0064 20298 0 0

Rusty 34.85 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gebele 04.4866 20302 0 0

Hex 27.22 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Rauch 05.7367 20306 0 0

Tonks 44.18 2 5 5 56NQ 2 0Cifarelli 03.5369 20312 0 0

Hailey 52.73 10 3 0 45NQ 1 0Hedderick 02.9670 20315 0 0

Blake 27.27 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Murdock 05.7271 20317 0 0

Charlotte 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hulina 00.0065 20301 0 0

Rimke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goerlich 00.0072 20303 0 0

Cao Runn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryden 00.0068 20311 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  44

Leia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hopkins 00.0015 24322 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  149 SCT:  49

Kammie 29.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 05.06150 08132 100 19

Sugar 34.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Charles 04.35149 08131 100 14

Gizelle 35.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.17148 08130 100 13

Phantom 36.87 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Murdock 04.04147 08128 100 12

Razzle 38.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 03.83144 08129 100 10

Captain 40.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martinez 03.70154 08138 100 8

Brazen 41.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.61143 08139 100 7

Rickee 44.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cioffi-Parker 03.38145 08126 100 4

Taylor 49.76 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Penha 02.99151 08134 0 0

Yodee 39.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cioffi-Parker 03.78152 08135 0 0

Jazz 53.08 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Manzi 02.81153 08137 0 0

Winky 51.52 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 02.89157 08141 0 0

Misty 41.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregory 03.57155 08269 0 0

Indie 34.68 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Manzi 04.30156 08270 0 0

Brigitta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.00146 08127 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  46

Blu 26.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dereka 05.60126 12160 100 19

Boots 27.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Potts 05.50132 12281 100 18

Ditto 28.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.19131 12165 100 17

Luc 29.35 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weintrub 05.08122 12150 100 16

Patriot 32.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 04.63120 12148 100 13

Casey 33.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 04.41117 12144 100 12

Surf 34.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 04.38130 12164 100 11

Pixie 39.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.73118 12145 100 6

Tamiah 40.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.68128 12162 100 5

Cruise 30.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.94116 12142 0 0

Pebbles 33.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hauser 04.39119 12147 0 0

Haley 35.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barnes 04.16121 12149 0 0

Sadie 49.42 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Gregory 03.01123 12152 0 0

Claire 43.05 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hauser 03.46124 12155 0 0

Misha 43.59 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.42125 12156 0 0

Buzz 46.65 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Tappin 03.19127 12161 0 0

Alex 33.95 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Preston 04.39129 12163 0 0

Leonard 39.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ezzo 03.82133 12284 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  43

Burst 23.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kane 06.4883 16167 100 19

Tucker 26.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Powell 05.7086 16172 100 16

Sassy 30.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 05.0688 16176 100 12

Melody 33.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.4894 16186 100 9

Emma 40.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.7795 16187 100 2

Rio 41.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.7092 16184 100 1

Reagan 42.26 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Senneff 03.6084 16168 0 0

Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Penha 10.0085 16169 0 0

Loa 51.84 8 1 0 29NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.9387 16173 0 0

Joey 30.73 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Condit 04.9589 16179 0 0
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Crime 26.53 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lazaro 05.7390 16182 0 0

CeCe 28.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brady 05.3691 16183 0 0

SuBear 29.65 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Borga 05.1393 16185 0 0

MeMe 35.18 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sumrall 04.3296 16188 0 0

Emmy 45.54 2 0 1 11NQ 0 0Borowsky 03.3497 16189 0 0

Grace 42.87 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0MacBean 03.5599 16286 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Levitt 00.0098 16193 0 0

Rev 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Beiser 00.00100 16288 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  42

Mazie 26.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biroc 05.9538 20220 100 15

WiFi 26.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 05.9332 20213 100 15

Hops 28.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.5421 20200 100 13

Gracie 28.40 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.4931 20212 100 13

Remi 30.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.0917 20195 100 11

Maddy 31.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merwin 04.9548 20231 100 10

Cooper 32.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.7337 20219 100 9

Jack 33.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowsky 04.6823 20202 100 8

Gypsy Rose 34.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.5020 20198 100 7

Liffey 36.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.2436 20217 100 5

Rugby 28.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wisner 05.5719 20197 0 0

Nemesis 31.39 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Thompson 04.9716 20199 0 0

Sirius 31.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Levitt 05.0024 20204 0 0

Pizzazz 36.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 04.2525 20208 0 0

Flirt 24.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 06.3228 20209 0 0

Champ 39.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marden 03.9329 20210 0 0

Byron 49.90 7 2 0 31NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 03.1330 20211 0 0

Rocket 43.05 1 3 2 28NQ 1 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 03.6233 20214 0 0

Nova 41.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borga 03.7234 20216 0 0

Dino 42.59 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Grasso 03.6639 20221 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.0041 20223 0 0

Fiasco 38.78 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Thompson 04.0235 20224 0 0

Karma 33.56 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Pignataro 04.6543 20226 0 0

Blitz 24.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 06.3344 20227 0 0

Mel 33.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lackey 04.6847 20229 0 0

Eve 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rohn 10.0049 20232 0 0

Maggie 35.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Conroy 04.3750 20233 0 0

Bullitt 43.71 1 1 1 13NQ 0 0Freeman 03.5751 20235 0 0

Rayce 36.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gonchar 04.2552 20236 0 0

Dozer 48.06 6 2 1 33NQ 0 0Thompson 03.2545 20240 0 0

Cinder 52.96 10 3 1 50NQ 3 0Mellon 02.9554 20241 0 0

Baco 39.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kerensky 03.9555 20243 0 0

Sachi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kahn 10.0057 20300 0 0

Dugan 38.90 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Wisner 04.0158 20305 0 0

Rue 35.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Pagan 04.3459 20309 0 0

Disney 37.08 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hrycyk 04.2160 20313 0 0

Teagen 33.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Budzynski 04.6861 20316 0 0
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Keen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dattoma 00.0018 20196 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0022 20201 0 0

Freddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.0026 20205 0 0

Caol Ila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryden 00.0027 20206 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0040 20222 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0042 20225 0 0

Lacy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dauer 00.0046 20228 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0053 20239 0 0

Novel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Serafini 00.0056 20295 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  44

Shambhu 28.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.3910 24252 100 15

Zorro 35.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fullum 04.376 24248 100 8

Chester 37.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Garcia 04.1312 24255 100 6

Lexi 47.10 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Kansky 03.313 24244 0 0

Stevie Girl 34.27 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Evans 04.554 24245 0 0

Declan 55.53 11 2 3 58NQ 2 0Solakian 02.815 24246 0 0

Jena 25.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Snyder 06.117 24249 0 0

Brody 36.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conroy 04.238 24250 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.009 24251 0 0

Hunter 33.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Pactwa 04.6313 24256 0 0

Redford 42.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zumba 03.6614 24320 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carberry 00.0011 24254 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  156 SCT:  42

Torin 27.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitt 05.612 24C258 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C257 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  51

Kenzie 53.32 2 1 01 7Q 0 0Morck 02.407 20033 93 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  44

Harbor 44.15 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Nydam 03.1318 16029 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  47

Jo 31.95 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Hoffman 04.3215 20008 0 0

Kodiak 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Saez 10.0016 20267 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  47

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mygas 10.00115 16261 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  49

Niko 38.63 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Langan 04.0482 20266 0 0

6/2/2019 Page 5 of 6 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  149 SCT:  54

Kit Carson 31.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.70162 04079 100 22

Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kennedy 10.00163 04080 0 0

Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.00164 04082 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  149 SCT:  51

Sophie 53.52 2 11 0 61NQ 1 0Smey 02.78161 08084 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  48

Kaley 28.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Budzynski 05.36137 12088 100 19

Rum 33.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.48140 12092 100 14

Carter 38.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Istvan 03.97139 12090 100 9

Eva 25.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 05.88138 12089 0 0

Emma 39.68 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Wrede 03.83141 12094 0 0

Dottie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.00142 12095 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  47

Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mellon 00.00113 16262 0 0

Sequin 23.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rohn 06.52106 16100 100 23

Jackson 30.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.08105 16098 100 16

Launch 32.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Chernack 04.79110 16106 100 14

Batman 35.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Posner 04.41107 16102 100 11

Cain 24.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Budzynski 06.26108 16104 0 0

Slider 32.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Merwin 04.85109 16105 0 0

Fiona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.00112 16110 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emmanuell 00.00111 16109 0 0

Thrill 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Serafini 00.00114 16263 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  49

JoJo 27.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 05.6376 20117 100 21

C.J. 33.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.5973 20114 100 15

Gus 41.06 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.8081 20123 100 7

Ganesha 33.73 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Thorpe 04.6274 20115 0 0

Max Fats 27.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hughes 05.6075 20116 0 0

Rose 40.59 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Blackstone 03.8477 20118 0 0

Cooper 52.47 3 0 1 14NQ 1 0Webster 02.9778 20119 0 0

Grady 32.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kennedy 04.8779 20121 0 0

Brody 38.16 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 04.0980 20122 0 0
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